TSV-Ergebnisse

30. Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaften der Masters im Freiwasserschwimmen
03.08.2024-04.08.2024, Oberschleil3heim, Freiwasser

Schwimmer

Jg.

Wk-Nr.

Strecke

Ewige

Saison

Endzeit

Platz

Rekord

Veranstaltung

Ort

Andrea Wérle

1976

102

2500 F

44:41,33

VR

30. Internationale Deutsche...

OberschleilRheim




